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Date Day Group Description Notes Section Time Leaders Req Leader Allocated Boat 6-18 Yrs Adults Total Att HT manualMeteres AODInvoice amount
01/09/2024 Sun Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
04/09/2024 Wed St Philips School GRR booking J 0 0 0
04/09/2024 Wed Areen Pulling on River Thames VG N 8 8
04/09/2024 Wed Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
05/09/2024 Thu Bensham Manor School Pulling on River Thames 07714 245 875 Bensham Manor School11:00:00 -1pm RB FM 7 3 10
07/09/2024 Sat Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
08/09/2024 Sun Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
09/09/2024 Mon Bensham Manor School Pulling on River Thames 07714 245 875 Bensham Manor School11:00:00 -1pm RB FM 7 3 10
09/09/2024 Mon St Philips School GRR booking J 7 3 10
11/09/2024 Wed Areen Pulling on River Thames VG N 8 8
11/09/2024 Wed Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
12/09/2024 Thu St Philips School GRR booking J 7 3 10
13/09/2024 Fri 3rd Hampton Hill Cubs Pulling on River Thames Cubs 18:30 J 16 2 18 11:08:00 pm 2.50
14/09/2024 Sat Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
15/09/2024 Sun Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
12/09/2024 Thu St Philips School GRR booking J 7 3 10
18/09/2024 Wed Bensham Manor School Pulling on River Thames 07714 245 875 Bensham Manor School11:00:00 -1pm RB GW 7 3 10
18/09/2024 Wed Areen Pulling on River Thames VG N 8 8
18/09/2024 Wed Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
19/09/2024 Thu NAIAD Rowers Pulling on River Thames Adults 10:00 N 8 8 4:38:00 pm
21/09/2024 Sat Areen GRR booking N 8 8
21/09/2024 Sat AREEN GRR booking Bry 6 6
21/09/2024 Sat Bench Blisterrs GRR booking FM 10 10
21/09/2024 Sat Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
21/09/2024 Sat Bensham  manor school GRR booking tentative GW 6 4 10
21/09/2024 Sat Jubilant Crew GRR booking V 7 7
21/09/2024 Sat St Philips School GRR booking J 7 3 10
21/09/2024 Sat WCSIM GRR booking GH 10 10
22/09/2024 Sun Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
25/09/2024 Wed Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
28/09/2024 Sat Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
29/09/2024 Sun Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
02/10/2024 Wed Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
05/10/2024 Sat Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
06/10/2024 Sun Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
09/10/2024 Wed Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
12/10/2024 Sat Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
13/10/2024 Sun Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
16/10/2024 Wed Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
19/10/2024 Sat Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
20/10/2024 Sun Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
23/10/2024 Wed Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
26/10/2024 Sat Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
27/10/2024 Sun Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
30/10/2024 Wed Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
02/11/2024 Sat Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
03/11/2024 Sun Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
06/11/2024 Wed Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
09/11/2024 Sat Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
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10/11/2024 Sun Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
13/11/2024 Wed Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
16/11/2024 Sat Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
17/11/2024 Sun Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
20/11/2024 Wed Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
23/11/2024 Sat Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
24/11/2024 Sun Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
27/11/2024 Wed Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
28/11/2024 Thu NAIAD Rowers Pulling on River Thames Adults 10:00 N 0 0 0 11:31:00 am
30/11/2024 Sat Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
01/12/2024 Sun Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
04/12/2024 Wed Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
07/12/2024 Sat Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
08/12/2024 Sun Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
11/12/2024 Wed Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
28/11/2024 Thu NAIAD Rowers Pulling on River Thames Adults 10:00 N 0 0 0 11:31:00 am
14/12/2024 Sat Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
15/12/2024 Sun Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
18/12/2024 Wed Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
21/12/2024 Sat Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
22/12/2024 Sun Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
25/12/2024 Wed Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
28/12/2024 Sat Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8
29/12/2024 Sun Bench Blisters Pulling on River Thames FM 8 8

0
0

Totals 419 1548 1967 930

check 1960
Bench Blisters 1272


